Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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dehydrate
column
koala
cucumber
parliament
lifeboat
screen
human

stomach
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row
11 hatred
12 Dbeater
13 shadow
14 sibling
15 fear

16 skein
17 olive

18 algae
19 finger

20 cove

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

shovel
table
casino
kitchen
forest
abbey
watermark
wagon
duster
finish
pleasure
property
ebony

fox
confidence
bread
glove
scotch

tail

warlock
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

sabre
wand
carrot
sponge
misfortune
flash

exit
gelatine
altar

leaf

card

evil

anthill
marmalade
peacock
confectionery
plastic
kidney
toenail

dictionary

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

tailor
awaken
circle
theatre
falcon
nectarine
overhear
mulch
joy

mum
serpent
flirt

distill
hamburger
blow
jungle
sapling
lock

eye

racehorse

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: ed309cf3
Recall time: 40 min

ammonia
astonishment
purse

sticker
flashlight
cola

dollar
sapphire

butt

camel
handkerchief
crane
sanatorium
horse

orchid

lily
opposition
javelin

scrap

write
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

surplus
mare
glue
reason
beg
shuffle
launch
start
ostrich
cranberry
shoelace
nurse
man
whistle
mine
generator
wigwam
orange
dad

pasture

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

prison
comprehension
twin
gentleman
parakeet
bouquet
doctor
brochure

list

frank

gauze

letter

asphalt
jump
disobedience
king

noise
medicine
chain

diary
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

omen
smell
ceiling
mercury
lake

plane
prickle
sweater
linchpin
melt

indian

box

bronze
book holder
ending
oxygen
house
motorbike
glasses

cheese

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

dessert
ketchup
iris
mayonnaise
scorpion
look
reprise
liverwort
anteater
tent
business
branch
obelisk
baboon
keyboard
moan
meeting
costume
trophy

carousel

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: ed309cf3

Recall time: 40 min

termite
stirrup
entry
breathe
sidetrack
match
glacier
legend
doona
bike
igloo
peel

pot
wizard
blanket
newspaper
war
aurora
expose

stove
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201  suit

202 dish

203 open

204 reconsider
205 water

206 solitude
207 reel

208 elbow

209 wing

210 parent

211 money
212 hut

213 puppet
214  turtle

215 vehicle
216 mouth

217 printer
218 insignificance
219 date

220 mix

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

statue
petal
ulcer
emu
swing
smile
satellite
penicillin
shirt

tie

cash
vine

CD
paradox
shoe
lime
crown
revenue
plumber

oyster
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

casting
roll
journalist
governor
kebab
shepherd
swallow
trampoline
shell
silver
fanfare
bandage
galley
fleet

die

sting
tripod
hug
rubber

hoax

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

nightingale
train

whisk
understanding
cape
choir

car park
parasol
museum
moped
distance
chalk
cuckoo
shoehorn
happiness
jail

colour
neuron
novel

wander

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: ed309cf3
Recall time: 40 min

streetlamp
star

easel
exhibition
dog

stop

bus
noodle
cow
panther
walrus
television
bridge
sensation
floor
station
converse
unstableness
concert

chanterelle
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301 dawn
302 person
303 hamster
304 cyclone
305 musical
306 rust

307 knee
308 giraffe
309 robot
310 appeal
311 thumb
312 mineral
313 forceps
314 collar
315 bug

316 pedestal
317 pastry
318 cigarette
319 jacket
320 sing

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

graphite
urinal
book
coconut
axle
evening
inn
comic
beehive
both
paddock
truck
spin
wildlife
intelligence
ricotta
give
dull
kayak

bench
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

chemist
billiards
poetry
torch
missile
camp
buy

ring

wasp
flipper
tablecloth
pixel
hazelnut
describe
submarine
wrist

cord

boat
home

duplicity

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

headband
kennel
maze
allergy
almond
refugee
ticket

ask
pavement
piston
pledge
anemone
go

wolf
crossword
daisy
vomit
religion
town

freezer

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: ed309cf3
Recall time: 40 min

amphibious
planet
giant
helm
smuggler
mango
police
glow
crayfish
shinbone
scale
sloth
midwife
lane
sadness
actor
elevator
stare
calm

dogmatics
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401 restaurant
402 goat

403 parcel

404 pour

405 wood

406 ellipse

407 tower

408 identification
409 floppy

410 viscibility
411 apple

412 pay

413 queen

414 blood

415 kindergarten
416 suitcase
417 glare

418 flour

419 construct

420 club
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Key: ed309cf3
Recall time: 40 min



