

# Training 22 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ed309cf3

Recall time: 40 min

1 dehydrate	21 shovel	41 sabre	61 tailor	81 ammonia
2 column	22 table	42 wand	62 awaken	82 astonishment
3 koala	23 casino	43 carrot	63 circle	83 purse
4 cucumber	24 kitchen	44 sponge	64 theatre	84 sticker
5 parliament	25 forest	45 misfortune	65 falcon	85 flashlight
6 lifeboat	26 abbey	46 flash	66 nectarine	86 cola
7 screen	27 watermark	47 exit	67 overhear	87 dollar
8 human	28 wagon	48 gelatine	68 mulch	88 sapphire
9 stomach	29 duster	49 altar	69 joy	89 butt
10 row	30 finish	50 leaf	70 mum	90 camel
11 hatred	31 pleasure	51 card	71 serpent	91 handkerchief
12 beater	32 property	52 evil	72 flirt	92 crane
13 shadow	33 ebony	53 anthill	73 distill	93 sanatorium
14 sibling	34 fox	54 marmalade	74 hamburger	94 horse
15 fear	35 confidence	55 peacock	75 blow	95 orchid
16 skein	36 bread	56 confectionery	76 jungle	96 lily
17 olive	37 glove	57 plastic	77 sapling	97 opposition
18 algae	38 scotch	58 kidney	78 lock	98 javelin
19 finger	39 tail	59 toenail	79 eye	99 scrap
20 cove	40 warlock	60 dictionary	80 racehorse	100 write

# Training 22 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ed309cf3

Recall time: 40 min

101 surplus	121 prison	141 omen	161 dessert	181 termite
102 mare	122 comprehension	142 smell	162 ketchup	182 stirrup
103 glue	123 twin	143 ceiling	163 iris	183 entry
104 reason	124 gentleman	144 mercury	164 mayonnaise	184 breathe
105 beg	125 parakeet	145 lake	165 scorpion	185 sidetrack
106 shuffle	126 bouquet	146 plane	166 look	186 match
107 launch	127 doctor	147 prickle	167 reprise	187 glacier
108 start	128 brochure	148 sweater	168 liverwort	188 legend
109 ostrich	129 list	149 linchpin	169 anteater	189 doona
110 cranberry	130 frank	150 melt	170 tent	190 bike
111 shoelace	131 gauze	151 indian	171 business	191 igloo
112 nurse	132 letter	152 box	172 branch	192 peel
113 man	133 asphalt	153 bronze	173 obelisk	193 pot
114 whistle	134 jump	154 book holder	174 baboon	194 wizard
115 mine	135 disobedience	155 ending	175 keyboard	195 blanket
116 generator	136 king	156 oxygen	176 moan	196 newspaper
117 wigwam	137 noise	157 house	177 meeting	197 war
118 orange	138 medicine	158 motorbike	178 costume	198 aurora
119 dad	139 chain	159 glasses	179 trophy	199 expose
120 pasture	140 diary	160 cheese	180 carousel	200 stove

# Training 22 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ed309cf3  
Recall time: 40 min

201	suit	221	statue	241	casting	261	nightingale	281	streetlamp
202	dish	222	petal	242	roll	262	train	282	star
203	open	223	ulcer	243	journalist	263	whisk	283	easel
204	reconsider	224	emu	244	governor	264	understanding	284	exhibition
205	water	225	swing	245	kebab	265	cape	285	dog
206	solitude	226	smile	246	shepherd	266	choir	286	stop
207	reel	227	satellite	247	swallow	267	car park	287	bus
208	elbow	228	penicillin	248	trampoline	268	parasol	288	noodle
209	wing	229	shirt	249	shell	269	museum	289	cow
210	parent	230	tie	250	silver	270	moped	290	panther
211	money	231	cash	251	fanfare	271	distance	291	walrus
212	hut	232	vine	252	bandage	272	chalk	292	television
213	puppet	233	CD	253	galley	273	cuckoo	293	bridge
214	turtle	234	paradox	254	fleet	274	shoehorn	294	sensation
215	vehicle	235	shoe	255	die	275	happiness	295	floor
216	mouth	236	lime	256	sting	276	jail	296	station
217	printer	237	crown	257	tripod	277	colour	297	converse
218	insignificance	238	revenue	258	hug	278	neuron	298	unstableness
219	date	239	plumber	259	rubber	279	novel	299	concert
220	mix	240	oyster	260	hoax	280	wander	300	chanterelle

Training 22 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ed309cf3  
Recall time: 40 min

301	dawn	321	graphite	341	chemist	361	headband	381	amphibious
302	person	322	urinal	342	billiards	362	kennel	382	planet
303	hamster	323	book	343	poetry	363	maze	383	giant
304	cyclone	324	coconut	344	torch	364	allergy	384	helm
305	musical	325	axle	345	missile	365	almond	385	smuggler
306	rust	326	evening	346	camp	366	refugee	386	mango
307	knee	327	inn	347	buy	367	ticket	387	police
308	giraffe	328	comic	348	ring	368	ask	388	glow
309	robot	329	beehive	349	wasp	369	pavement	389	crayfish
310	appeal	330	both	350	flipper	370	piston	390	shinbone
311	thumb	331	paddock	351	tablecloth	371	pledge	391	scale
312	mineral	332	truck	352	pixel	372	anemone	392	sloth
313	forceps	333	spin	353	hazelnut	373	go	393	midwife
314	collar	334	wildlife	354	describe	374	wolf	394	lane
315	bug	335	intelligence	355	submarine	375	crossword	395	sadness
316	pedestal	336	ricotta	356	wrist	376	daisy	396	actor
317	pastry	337	give	357	cord	377	vomit	397	elevator
318	cigarette	338	dull	358	boat	378	religion	398	stare
319	jacket	339	kayak	359	home	379	town	399	calm
320	sing	340	bench	360	duplicity	380	freezer	400	dogmatics

## Training 22 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ed309cf3  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 restaurant
- 402 goat
- 403 parcel
- 404 pour
- 405 wood
- 406 ellipse
- 407 tower
- 408 identification
- 409 floppy
- 410 viscibility
- 411 apple
- 412 pay
- 413 queen
- 414 blood
- 415 kindergarten
- 416 suitcase
- 417 glare
- 418 flour
- 419 construct
- 420 club